
 

Program Name Coordinator Name Coordinator Email

Cedars Sinai Orthopaedic Center Stacey Wilson Stacey.Wilson3@cshs.org

Denver Health Medical Center Jean Roark-Ternes Jean.Roark@dhha.org

Detroit Medical Center Debra Moore d.moore@dmc.org

Harvard Orthopaedic Trauma Karen Bernstein KMBERNSTEIN@PARTNERS.ORG

Hospital for Special Surgery Iwona Kruk kruki@hss.edu

Hughston Orthopaedic Trauma Service (HOTS) Cholly Minton cminton@hughston.com

IU Methodist Orthopaedic Trauma Fellowship Hollyn Mangione hmangion@iupui.edu

MetroHealth Medical Center Brigid Jackson bjackson1@metrohealth.org

Orlando Regional Medical Center Julie Brown, C-TAGME julie.brown@orlandohealth.com

OrthoIndy Kimberly Fitzpatrick kifitzpatrick@orthoindy.com

Regions Trauma Center/Univ. of Minnesota Orthopaedic Tricia Corbo Tricia.l.corbo@healthpartners.com

Sonoran Orthopaedic Trauma Surgeons Jeana Brady jbrady@sonoranorthotrauma.com

Tampa General Hospital Joanna Mullins jmullins@floridaortho.com 

University of California, San Diego Sandra Gutierrez s5gutierrez@ucsd.edu

University of Kentucky Margie Albano myel222@uky.edu

University of Mississippi Tina Lang krlang@umc.edu

University of Missouri Darcey Snethen snethend@health.missouri.edu

University of Oklahoma Angela Majed angela-majed@ouhsc.edu

University of Tennessee/Erlanger Health Systems Donna Gibson Donna.Gibson@erlanger.org

University of Texas Health Science Center at San Antonio Jennifer Treutle treutle@uthscsa.edu

Wake Forest University Karen Donovan kdonovan@wakehealth.edu

Wright State University Lynne Buckingham lynne.buckingham@wright.edu

U of CA San Fran / Fresno Jenny McHenry Jenny.McHenry@ucsf.edu
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